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Pre-Conference Registration (Open Sessions Only) < https://necccphotoconference.org/necccregister/> Fri 8:00 am

Sign in for Pre-Conference Workshops < https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions/#pre-conference_workshops> Fri 8:00 am

Conference Registration < https://necccphotoconference.org/necccregister/>
Fri 8:00 am – 5:00 pm, Sat 7:30 am –
12:00 pm

Pre-Conference Workshops < https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions/#pre-conference_workshops> Fri 8:30 am – 11:30 am

Conference Planning Assistance < https://necccphotoconference.org/conference-planning-assistance/> Fri 10:00 am – 4:00 pm (drop in anytime!)

Vendor Trade Show < https://necccphotoconference.org/vendor-trade-show/>
Fri 10:00 am – 9:00 pm, Saturday 8:00 am
– 5:00 pm, Sun 8:00 am – 11:00 am

Conference Programs < https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions/#programs>
Fri 12:30 pm – 9:45 pm, Sat 8:00 am –
4:30 pm, Sun 8:30 am – 12:30pm

Character Model Photo Ops < https://necccphotoconference.org/character-model-photo-sessions/>
Fri 1:00 pm – 8:00 pm, Sat 9:00 am –
12:30 pm

Photo Ops < https://necccphotoconference.org/activities/#photo-ops>
Fri 1:30 pm – 5:00 pm, Sat 8:30 am – 4:30
pm, Sun 8:30 am – 11:00 am

Kelby Featured Presentation < https://necccphotoconference.org/featured-speaker-scott-kelby-travel-photography-capturing-the-essence-of-a-city/> – Travel Photography:
Capturing the Essence of a City

Fri 3:30 – Campus Center Auditorium

Awards < https://necccphotoconference.org/neccc-awards-and-recognition/> and Lanting Featured Presentation < https://necccphotoconference.org/featured-speaker-franz-
lanting-eye-to-eye-with-life/>

Fri 7:30 pm – 9:30 pm

Photo Walks with Speakers < https://necccphotoconference.org/activities/#photo-walks> Sat 7:00 am – 8:00 am

Female Model Photo Ops < https://necccphotoconference.org/female-model-photography/>
Sat 9:00 am – 12:00 pm & 1:00 – 5:00
pm, Sun 9:00 am – 11:30 am

Kelby Featured Presentation < https://necccphotoconference.org/featured-speaker-scott-kelby-the-stuff-they-dont-tell-you/> – The Stuff They Don’t Tell You
Sat 10:00 am to 12:30 pm – Campus
Center Auditorium

Awards < https://necccphotoconference.org/neccc-awards-and-recognition/> , Door Prizes < https://necccphotoconference.org/door-prize-extravaganza/> , and Weiss
Featured Presentation < https://necccphotoconference.org/featured-speaker-corey-rich-stories-behind-the-images-lessons-from-a-life-in-adventure-photography/>

Sat 7:30 pm – 9:30 pm

Knights of Gore Demonstration < https://necccphotoconference.org/sunday-am-armored-combat-league-demonstration/> Sun 7:00 – 8:30 am

Pick up Competition Prints at Old Chapel < https://necccphotoconference.org/print-competition/> Sun 8:00 am – 10:00 am

Pick up Door Prizes at Hospitality Table < https://necccphotoconference.org/door-prize-extravaganza/> Sun 8:00 am – 11:00 am

Competition Awards Interclub & Conference < https://necccphotoconference.org/competition-awards-ceremony/> Sun 11:30 am

Campus Dorms Close Sun 2:00 pm
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 Over 200 things to see and do at the conference

Pre-Conference Workshops< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#pre-conference-workshops>

Workshops< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-workshops> Programs< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-programs>

Demo & Interactive< https://necccphotoconference.org/sessions#conference-demos> Speakers< https://necccphotoconference.org/speakers>

Photo Walks< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#photo-walks> Models< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#models>

Photo Ops< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#photo-ops> Extras< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#neccc-extras>

Competitions< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#competitions> Trade Show< https://necccphotoconference.org/activities#trade-show>

Event Info< https://necccphotoconference.org/event/>
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